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WHS v Minot Duel - 1/10/2026

Results - WHS v Minot High Duel
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AWHS1 1:46.81   8

1) Guglich, Tytus 2) Budd, Zach
3) Kovalev, Igor 4) Huravitch, Caden

28.46 27.74 27.61 23.00
AMIN2 1:47.17   4

1) Solper, Rylin 2) Brey, Caden
3) Neumann, Luke 4) King, Gavin

28.51 30.53 24.73 23.40
BMIN3 1:59.34   2

1) Reiss, Josiah 2) Gartner, Corbin
3) Hatϐield, Porter 4) Poore, Ernie

29.70 33.60 28.70 27.34
BWHS4 2:04.83

1) Moran, Emmet 2) Budd, Conner
3) Winkler, Lucas 4) Vestal, Winton

31.47 36.48 29.06 27.82
CWHS5 x2:16.09

1) Olsen, Ethan 2) Tofte, Evan
3) Arnold, Ephraim 4) Hancock, Lincoln

37.02 38.79 32.85 27.43
CMIN6 x2:20.70

1) Reister, Kade 2) Mittleider, Myles
3) Alvarado, Kaleb 4) Krebs, Joe

36.32 33.49 35.45 35.44
DWHS--- DQ

1) McBride, Zach 2) Sailer, Aiden
3) Swallom, Myles D 4) Boyer, Colt

42.41 53.77 48.50 32.11
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

    TeamName Finals Time
MINFrancis, Andrew1 1:51.61   6

24.93 28.29 29.26 29.13
WHSBudd, Zach2 1:54.53   4

25.59 28.96 30.04 29.94
MINPehrson, Talmage3 2:00.25   3

27.43 30.27 32.39 30.16
MINBarnard, Hunter4 2:07.98   2

27.26 32.01 34.37 34.34
WHSVestal, Winton5 2:11.84   1

29.81 34.16 1:07.87
WHSOlsen, Ethan6 2:39.60

35.41 39.81 1:24.38
MINOswald, Xavier--- X2:10.35

28.39 33.02 35.10 33.84
MINBrasϐield, Dakota--- X2:16.09

30.30 34.54 35.30 35.95
MINMiller, Mason--- X2:43.05

35.52 42.29 43.82 41.42
 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

    TeamName Finals Time
MINNeumann, Luke1 2:13.20   6

26.16 33.75 41.43 31.86
MINReiss, Josiah2 2:18.11   4

28.99 36.08 42.17 30.87

WHSKovalev, Igor3 2:26.58   3
29.72 39.20 43.09 34.57

WHSMoran, Emmet4 2:29.79   2
31.34 36.56 46.66 35.23

WHSWinkler, Lucas5 2:34.82   1
31.51 42.48 42.70 38.13

MINReister, Kade--- X2:41.64
32.07 41.75 49.61 38.21

MINSolper, Rylin--- DQ
29.82 38.35 43.57 35.19

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

    TeamName Finals Time
WHSHuravitch, Caden1 23.60   6
MINBrey, Caden2 23.90   4
MINKing, Gavin3 24.46   3
MINGartner, Corbin4 24.70   2
WHSRadway, Ewan5 25.61   1
WHSKovalev, Igor6 27.39
WHSHancock, Lincoln--- X27.49
MINPoore, Ernie--- X27.62
MINMittleider, Myles--- X27.84
WHSThomas, Torsten--- X27.96
MINAlvarado, Kaleb--- X29.37
WHSArnold, Ephraim--- X29.83
WHSMcBride, Zach--- X32.20
WHSBoyer, Colt--- X34.22
MINKrebs, Joe--- X36.70
WHSSwallom, Myles D--- X36.99
WHSSailer, Aiden--- X39.34

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

    TeamName Finals Score
MINSolper, Tayson1 232.85   6
MINWilliams, Holden2 200.15   4
WHSKolness, Sawyer3 172.20   3
WHSPehrson, Zeke4 137.15   2

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

    TeamName Finals Time
MINPehrson, Talmage1 57.82   6

26.62 31.20
WHSGuglich, Tytus2 1:05.60   4

29.48 36.12
WHSVestal, Winton3 1:08.57   3

32.16 36.41
MINHatϐield, Porter4 1:09.18   2

30.46 38.72
WHSWinkler, Lucas5 1:09.65   1

31.61 38.04
MINKrebs, Joe6 1:52.07

52.46 59.61
 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

    TeamName Finals Time
MINFrancis, Andrew1 51.34   6

24.37 26.97
WHSDeLorme, Brennan2 54.23   4

25.68 28.55
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(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

    TeamName Finals Time
WHSDornfeld, Kelson3 55.55   3

26.92 28.63
MINGartner, Corbin4 55.77   2

26.26 29.51
WHSMoran, Emmet5 59.22   1

28.72 30.50
MINOswald, Xavier6 59.25

29.05 30.20
WHSRadway, Ewan--- X59.55

27.71 31.84
MINBrasϐield, Dakota--- X1:01.17

29.71 31.46
WHSTofte, Evan--- X1:01.94

29.82 32.12
WHSBudd, Conner--- X1:02.34

30.43 31.91
WHSThomas, Torsten--- X1:06.40

32.32 34.08
WHSHancock, Lincoln--- X1:07.07

33.04 34.03
WHSArnold, Ephraim--- X1:10.23

32.94 37.29
WHSOlsen, Ethan--- X1:10.73

34.22 36.51
 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

    TeamName Finals Time
MINKing, Gavin1 5:44.48   6

28.98 32.74 34.20 35.42
35.26 35.39 35.61 35.94
35.99 34.95

MINBarnard, Hunter2 5:55.22   4
28.98 34.23 36.01 37.00
36.46 36.89 38.33 36.90
36.67 33.75

WHSHuravitch, Caden3 6:03.47   3
30.36 35.48 36.61 36.66
37.11 38.50 38.40 38.29
38.37 33.69

WHSGuglich, Tytus4 6:08.05   2
31.57 35.42 36.06 38.65
37.75 38.38 38.08 39.54
38.51 34.09

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AMIN1 1:35.77   8

1) Pehrson, Talmage 2) Brey, Caden
3) Barnard, Hunter 4) Francis, Andrew

23.97 23.15 25.37 23.28
AWHS2 1:44.68   4

1) DeLorme, Brennan 2) Kovalev, Igor
3) Moran, Emmet 4) Dornfeld, Kelson

25.53 25.78 27.74 25.63

BMIN3 1:46.85   2
1) Oswald, Xavier 2) Hatϐield, Porter
3) Poore, Ernie 4) Gartner, Corbin

25.96 26.95 30.50 23.44
BWHS4 1:52.59

1) Radway, Ewan 2) Budd, Conner
3) Thomas, Torsten 4) Vestal, Winton

27.13 29.18 27.77 28.51
CWHS5 x1:57.91

1) Hancock, Lincoln 2) Olsen, Ethan
3) Arnold, Ephraim 4) Winkler, Lucas

27.94 32.84 30.11 27.02
CMIN6 x2:06.01

1) Brasϐield, Dakota 2) Miller, Mason
3) Krebs, Joe 4) Mittleider, Myles

27.23 33.92 37.25 27.61
DWHS--- DQ

1) Boyer, Colt 2) Sailer, Aiden
3) Swallom, Myles D 4) McBride, Zach

34.30 39.93 37.38 30.64
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

    TeamName Finals Time
MINNeumann, Luke1 1:01.33   6

29.34 31.99
MINSolper, Rylin2 1:03.19   4

30.64 32.55
MINReiss, Josiah3 1:05.58   3

31.78 33.80
WHSDeLorme, Brennan4 1:10.67   2
WHSMcBride, Zach5 1:43.16   1

48.05 55.11
MINReister, Kade--- X1:17.08
MINAlvarado, Kaleb--- X1:19.76
WHSSwallom, Myles D--- X1:41.09
WHSBoyer, Colt--- DQ

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

    TeamName Finals Time
WHSBudd, Zach1 1:01.72   6

28.90 32.82
MINBrey, Caden2 1:10.75   4

32.35 38.40
WHSDornfeld, Kelson3 1:12.41   3

34.05 38.36
MINHatϐield, Porter4 1:16.97   2

36.19 40.78
WHSBudd, Conner5 1:22.70   1

38.26 44.44
MINMittleider, Myles6 1:26.82

37.91 48.91
MINPoore, Ernie--- X1:26.24

39.41 46.83
WHSTofte, Evan--- X1:27.16

40.50 46.66
WHSSailer, Aiden--- X2:01.00

55.72 1:05.28
MINMiller, Mason--- XDQ

48.79 50.87
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Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
AMIN1 3:32.66   8

1) Francis, Andrew 2) King, Gavin
3) Pehrson, Talmage 4) Neumann, Luke

24.62 51.44 25.88 55.24
26.44 54.10 24.32 51.88

AWHS2 3:48.48   4
1) Huravitch, Caden 2) Guglich, Tytus
3) DeLorme, Brennan 4) Budd, Zach

26.47 56.76 28.06 58.87
28.10 59.95 24.88 52.90

BMIN3 3:50.20   2
1) Barnard, Hunter 2) Oswald, Xavier
3) Solper, Rylin 4) Reiss, Josiah

27.04 1:00.29 25.43 55.17
27.23 58.77 26.54 55.97

BWHS4 4:16.10
1) Radway, Ewan 2) Thomas, Torsten
3) Tofte, Evan 4) Dornfeld, Kelson

29.46 1:03.80 31.46 1:06.76
1:06.44 27.98 59.10

CMIN5 x4:42.49
1) Reister, Kade 2) Miller, Mason
3) Alvarado, Kaleb 4) Brasϐield, Dakota

29.50 1:06.50 35.51 1:19.77
1:17.02


